Critical Zone Collaborative Network

CZNet All Hands Meeting Agenda
Salt Lake City, UT
June 26-28, 2023

Monday, June 26

8:30 a.m. Mentor Breakfast

9:30 a.m Welcome (Dr. Jordan Read, Hub)

9:45 a.m Introduction to CZ Science and Thematic Clusters
10:15 a.m Poster session 1 (even-numbered posters)
11:15 am Poster session 2 (odd-numbered posters)
12:15 p.m Lunch

1:15 p.m Poster Reflections

2:15 p.m CZNet Perspectives on Data

3:30 p.m Cross-CZ Spark Pitches

4:30 p.m. Adjourn

Tuesday, June 27

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

Accelerating Critical Zone Knowledge and Understanding through Synthesis
Idea Incubator
Bag lunch pickup

Field trip (bus departs at 1 pm from University Guest House)



~5:00 p.m Buses return to University Guest House, adjourn

Wednesday, June 28

9:00 a.m. NSF Perspectives and Discussion (Dr. Richard Yuretech, National Science Foundation)
10:00 am.  Research Slam

12:30 p.m.  Lunch and wrap up

**END OF FORMAL MEETING**

1:30 p.m. Afternoon is free for group/cluster meetings

2:00 p.m. (OPTIONAL) Field trip to NEON site



